
Hospice & Palliative Care Program 
Sample Schedule 

 
 
 

Block Schedule Sample 
 
 

Block 
1 

1 
07/01-
08/01 

2 
08/02- 
08/29 

3 
08/30-
9/26 

4 
09/20-
10/24 

5 
10/25-
11/21 

6 
11/22-
12/19 

7 
12/20- 
01/16 

8 
01/17-
02/13 

9 
02/14-
03/13 

10 
03/14-
04/10 

11 
04/11- 
05/08 

12 
05/09-
06/05 

13 
06/06- 
06/30 

Fellow 1 IPC Porter RL ELC IPC P
E

HHH MMRH IPC  VAC IPC Porter RL ELC IPC MMRH HH
H  

VAC 
Fellow 2  MMRH HHH ELC IPC Porter RL VAC IPC HHH MMRH ELC  IPC IPC P Porter VAC  RL IPC 

 
 
Key:  
 
      IPC: Inpatient Palliative Care Consults 
      MMRH: Inpatient Hospice at McClure-Miller Respite House 
      HHH: Home-Based Hospice with UVM Home Health and Hospice 
      Porter: Community Based Palliative Care at Porter Hospital 
      ELC: Elective 
      VAC: Vacation 
      RL: Rural Health 
      P: Pediatrics 
 

 
 

 

 



 
 
 

 
Hospice & Palliative Care Program 

Sample Schedule 
Clinic Sample Schedule  

 
Fellow 1 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Week 1    Clinic - AM 

Academic - PM 
 

Week 2    Specialty - AM 
Academic - PM 

 

Week 3    Clinic - AM 
Academic - PM 

 

Week 4    Specialty - AM 
Academic - PM 

 

 
Fellow 2 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Week 1    Specialty - AM 

Academic - PM 
 

Week 2    Clinic - AM 
Academic- PM 

 

Week 3    Specialty - AM 
Academic - PM 

 

Week 4    Clinic - AM 
Academic - PM 

 

*Specialty Clinics = Pediatrics & Neurology - ALS  
 



 


