## **Block Schedule Sample**

Block	1	2	3	4	5	6		7	8	9		1	.0	11	12		13
1	07/01-	08/02-	08/30-	09/20-	10/25-	11/22-	12/	/20-	01/17-	02/:	14-	03/	<b>1</b> 4-	04/11-	05/09-		06/06-
	08/01	08/29	9/26	10/24	11/21	12/19	01,	/16	02/13	03/	13	04,	/10	05/08	06/05		06/30
Fellow 1	IPC	Porter	RL ELC	IPC P	ННН	MMRH	IPC	VAC	IPC	Por	ter	RL	ELC	IPC	MMRH	HI	H VAC
Fellow 2	MMRH	HHH ELC	IPC	Porter	RL VAC	IPC	HI	НН	MMRH	ELC	IPC	IPC	Р	Porter	VAC RL		IPC

## Key:

■ IPC: Inpatient Palliative Care Consults

MMRH: Inpatient Hospice at McClure-Miller Respite House

■ HHH: Home-Based Hospice with UVM Home Health and Hospice

■ Porter: Community Based Palliative Care at Porter Hospital

ELC: ElectiveVAC: VacationRL: Rural HealthP: Pediatrics



## Clinic Sample Schedule

Fellow 1	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 1				Clinic - AM	
				Academic - PM	
Week 2				Specialty - AM	
				Academic - PM	
Week 3				Clinic - AM	
				Academic - PM	
Week 4				Specialty - AM	
				Academic - PM	

Fellow 2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 1				Specialty - AM	
				Academic - PM	
Week 2				Clinic - AM	
				Academic- PM	
Week 3				Specialty - AM	
				Academic - PM	
Week 4				Clinic - AM	
				Academic - PM	

<sup>\*</sup>Specialty Clinics = Pediatrics & Neurology - ALS

